Neighbourhood
Arbutus Ridge

Central Business District
Dunbar - Southlands
Fairview

Grandview - Woodland
Hastings - Sunrise
Kensington - Cedar Cottage
Kerrisdale

Killarney

Kitsilano

Marpole

Mount Pleasant
Musqueam

Oakridge

Renfrew - Collingwood
Riley Park
Shaughnessy

South Cambie

Stanley Park
Strathcona

Sunset

Victoria - Fraserview
West End

West Point Grey
GRAND TOTAL

Sex
Offences
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Assaults

1

58

31

371

Please refer to the website for data disclaimers and limitations

Data extracted 2024/01/16

VANCOUVER POLICE DEPARTMENT
REPORTED CRIME INCIDENT STATISTICS BY NEIGHBOURHOOD

Robbery
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Theft of MV

December 2023
B&E
4 0
31 8
2 1
9 1
11 5
10 2
13 4
1 1
12 1
6 1
8 3
14 2
0 0
4 1
20 2
3 1
3 0
2 0
0 0
9 5
7 3
5 3
15 6
1 0
190 50

Theft from
Auto

6
185
3
17
23
18
28
4
6
18
7
15
1
11
19
13
11
4
1
31

31

472

Theft<>$5K

7

403

6
51
33
17
69
11
16
41
31
70

93

12

41
50

95

1076

Arson Mischief
2

200

1

20

26

16

25

o

53

12
30
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Offensive
Weapons
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